Year 11 Mock Exams - November 2020
- All exams will take place in the Sports Hall, except for those candidates with Access Arrangements, who should check with the Exam or SEN Office for their exam rooms each morning
- At any session, those with no exam go to normal lessons unless otherwise instructed.
- Music Listening will take place in the Drama Studio
- Afternoon exams will start at 2.10pm.
- Students with exam clashes will sit clash papers where shown on the timetable below 

*Performing Arts/Food, **Geography/Enterprise & Marketing, ^Music/Computer Science
- Catch up sessions for any missed exams will take place in lessons.
Week 1
	Date
	9.05 - 11.10
	
	11.35 - 1.35
	
	2.10 - 3.20
	

	Mon 9th Nov
	
	
	English Literature Paper 1 (2hr)
	
	
	

	Tues 10th Nov
	Biology (1h15/1h45)
	
	Chemistry (1h15/1h45)
	
	
	

	Wed 11th Nov
	Religious Studies (1h45)
	
	Maths Paper 1 (1h30)
	
	
	

	Thu 12th Nov
	English Literature Paper 2 (2hr)
	
	Further Maths (1h30)
	
	
	

	Fri 13th Nov
	Physics (1h15/1h45)
	
	Maths Paper 2 (1h30)
	
	
	


Week 2
	Date
	9.05 - 11.10
	
	11.35 - 1.35
	
	2:10 - 3.20
	

	Mon 16th Nov
	D&T (Res Mat/Systems) (2hr)
French Writing (1h15/1h30)
	
	iMedia (1h15)
French Reading (1h/1h15)
	
	Sport Science (1hr)
	

	Tue 17th Nov
	German/Spanish Reading (1h/1h15)
	
	History Paper 1 (1hr)
	
	
	

	Wed 18th Nov
	German/Spanish Writing (1h15/1h30)
*Food Prep clash (T Ash)
	
	Performing Arts (1h45)
Food Prep (1h30)*
	
	
	

	Thu 19th Nov
	Geography Paper 1 (1h15)
	
	History Paper 2A & 2B (2hr)
	
	
	

	Fri 20th Nov
	Geography Paper 2 (1h30)
Enterprise & Marketing (1h30)**

^Comp Sci clash (J Layland)
	
	Music Listening (1h30)

Computer Science (1h30)^
**Enterprise & Marketing clash (K Rasool)
	
	
	



